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July 4  Wed.  Independence Dayl(All Schools & Offices Closed)  
August  
13 - 15  Mon. - Wed.  Professional Development  

August 16  Thurs.  Institute    
August 17  Fri.  Teachers' Work Day (No Classes)  
August 20  Mon.  lst Day for StudeQts /lst Quarter/lst Semester Begins  
September 3  Mon.  HOLIDAY - Labor Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)  
October 19  Fri.  Ist Quarter Ends ~4 Days)  
October 22  Mon.  2nd Quarter Begiris  

October 22  Mon.  Parental 
Involvement Day   (No Early Dismissal)  

November 12  Mon.  HOLIDAY           Veteran's Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)  
November  
22-23  Thurs. - Fri.  HOLIDAY   Thanksgiving 

December 21  Fri.  2nd Quarter  1st Semester Ends (42 Days)  
Dec. 24   
Jan. 1  Mon. -Tues.  HOLIDAY  Christmas/New Year's  

(12-Month Staff Works December 26-28)  
January 2  Wed.  Teachers' Work Day (No Classes)  
January 3  Thurs.  3rd Quarter/2nd Semester Begins  

January 21  Mon.  HOLIDAY - Dr. M. L. King, Jr.'s Birthday  
(All Schools & Offices Closed)  

February  
11 - 12  Mon. - Tues.  HOLIDAY - March Gras (All Schools & Offices Closed)  

March 15  Fri.  3rd Quarter Ends (50 Days)  
March 18  Mon.  4th Quarter Begins  
April 22 - 26  Mon. - Fri.  SPRING BREAK K 12-Month Staff Works April 22 - 26)  

May 24  Fri.  4th Quarter  2nd Semester Ends (45 Days) /  
Students' Last Day  

May 27  Mon.  HOLIDAY    Memorial Day (All Schools & Offices Closed)  
May 28  Tues.  Teachers' Work day  

    i  

Student Attendance Days 180 Teacher Work Days 187 

WEATHER	
  MAKE	
  UP	
  DAYS:	
  School	
  hours	
  will	
  be	
  extended	
  equivalent	
  to	
  number	
  of	
  days	
  missed 

 


